
5m

1m

1
0
1

2
2
8

120
232

160
360

1
1
9

2
2
8

121
231

A
N

T
E
K
A
M

M
E
R

THEATERGANG

R
A
D

E
T
Z
K
Y
 A

P
P
 I

Franzensplatz

KÜNSTLERZIMMER

Fläche (m²): 82,0
Länge (m): 11,9
Breite (m): 6,9
Höhe (m): 4,8
Luster 
Unterkante (m): 2,2
Wandapplike 
Unterkante (m):  
Bodenart: Parkett

area (sqft): 882,6
length (ft): 39,0
width (ft): 22,6
height (ft): 15,7
chandelier bottom 
edge (ft): 7,2
wall lamp 
bottom edge (ft):  
flooring: parquet
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Mezzanin - Mezzanine
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